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Notes:-

1. See page 2 of 2 for items list and      	
    part numbers.

D

E

H

G

F

1

3

4

5

6

6

7

8B

9

12

13

14

12 13

14

15
17

16

16

16

17

17
24 25

18

11

10

11

22

1 of 2

19

23

19

20

21

21

20

NKS 1 & 2 R Exploded Details

Additional 
Bag support frame assembly,
Bag support frame mounting,

100Ltr laundry bag & 
bag support tray 

(NKS 2R Only Model Only)



Item
Number

Item
Description

Part 
Number Quanity Trolley

Model
1 Large black reflo trolley base 910010 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

2 Front upright weld assembly mild steel painted silver 906524 1 NKS 1  & 2 R

3 Rear upright weld assembly mild steel painted silver 906523 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

4 Door mounting black 913168 2 NKS 1 & 2 R

5 Panel tall (black) 913169 2 NKS 1 & 2 R

6 Shelf (Narrow) 223105 4 NKS 1 & 2 R

7 Sliding Cover Assembly 906995 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

8A Cover pull tube painted silver (380mm) 906532 2 NKS 1 & 2 R

8B 19mm Diameter tube profile x 40mm long 206495 2 NKS 1 & 2 R

9 Servokeeper rear cover (Single) 206308 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

10 Tie-bar dark grey short (Nylon) 223117 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

11 Tie-bar dark grey plain short (Nylon) 223116 3 NKS 1 & 2 R

12 Bag support frame assembly (Black) 910708 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

13 Bag support frame mounting moulding (Black reflo) 910707 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

14 100 Ltr Heavy duty laundry bag (Grey) 918001 1 NKS 1 & 2 R

16 4 Inch stem fitting castor 911354 4 NKS 1 & 2 R

17 Buffer moulding 204030 4 NKS 1 & 2 R

18 Mounting Block Moulding 223212 4 NKS 1 & 2 R

19 No.8 1 & 1/2 Inch long raised countersunk self tap screw 219839 - NKS 1 & 2 R

20 M5 x 25mm Long pozi pan screw 219057 - NKS 1 & 2 R

21 M5 x 30mm Pozi countersunk Z/PL screw 904520 - NKS 1 & 2 R

22 M5 x 35mm Long pozi pan screw 220033 - NKS 1 & 2 R

23 M6 x 70mm Long pozi pan countersunk screw 219422 - NKS 1 & 2 R

24 M8 x 25mm Long socket bolt 219555 - NKS 1 & 2 R

25 M8 Washer 221154 - NKS 1 & 2 R
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Notes:-

1. See page 1 of 2 for exploded
details.

 Exploded Spare NKS 1 & 2 R
NKS 1 & 2 R Items Table & Part Numbers

Item
Number

Item
Description

Part 
Number Quanity Trolley

Model
12 Bag support frame assembly (Black) 910708 1 NKS 2 R ONLY

13 Bag support frame mounting moulding (Black reflo) 910707 1 NKS 2 R ONLY

14 100 Ltr heavy duty laundry bag (Grey) 918001 1 NKS 2 R ONLY

15 Bag support tray (Black Reflo) 910372 1 NKS 2 R ONLY

NKS 2 R Additional Items Table & Part Numbers

2 of 2 EXP-002015 02/23 (A01)


